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Forest Lakes Fire District
July 2020

July 2020= 8.33%

Monthly Revenue: $ 23,673.35 YTD Revenue $ 23,673.35 = 2.0%

Monthly Expenses: $ 107,313.16 YTD Expenses $ 107,313.16 = 9.0%

Monthly Net Gain/Loss: $ -83,639.81 YTD Net Gain/Loss: $ -83,639.81

End of Month Cash Balance: $ 144,507.03 Total Budget: $1,190,145.00

ATTACHED:
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Cash Flow Projection Chart

Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report Monthly
Budget vs Actual Expanded Quickbooks Report YTD
Monthly Statement of Net Assets (balance sheet) Quickbooks Report
Monthly Register of Warrants Detail Quickbooks Report
Monthly Register of Deposits Detail Quickbooks Report
Reconciliation Summary Quickbooks Report
Reconciliation Detail Quickbooks Report

Coconino County Treasurer Monthly Bank Statement
Bank Of America Credit Card Statement

Monthly Vacation/Sick Leave Accrual Report



Forest Lakes Fire District

FY 20-21 Cash Flow Projections

B C D E

1

2 $233,249.71

3 Jul-20 Aug-20 Sep-20

4 1380 Actual Projected Projected
5 Income| $28,685.96 $39,295.00 $59,560.00
6 Expense| $117,428.64 $72,218.00 $79,241.00
7 Income% 2.62% 3.59% 5.43%

8 Expense% 10.72% 6.59% 7.23%

9 Cash Balance| $144,507.03 $111,584.03 $91,903.03
10

11 SHEGH Ot.:t-20 Nc.w-ZO D?c-zo
12 Projected Projected Projected
13 Income| $255,768.00 |$168,771.00 $71,700.00

14 Expense| $108,572.00 |$143,691.00 $90,550.00

15 Income% 23.34% 15.40% 6.54%
16 Expense% 9.91% 13.11% 8.26%
17 Cash Balance| $239,099.03 $264,179.03 $238,064.30
18

19 T Ja.n-21 Fe'b-21 M?r-21
20 Projected Projected Projected
21 Income|$80,425.00 $88,826.00 $58,131.00
22 Expense|$76,813.00 $129,801.00 $81,223.00
23 Income% 7.34% 8.11% 5.30%
24 Expense% 7.01% 11.84% 7.41%
25 Cash Balance| $241,676.30 $200,701.30 $177,609.30
26
27 e A;_;r-z1 M:juy-z1 .Iu.n-21
28 Projected Projected Projected
29 Income|$120,002.00 $63,292.00 $50,342.00
30 Expense|$83,918.00 $75,560.00 $76,765.00
31 Income% 10.95% 5.78% 4.59%
32 Expense% 7.66% 6.89% 7.00%
33 Cash Balance| $213,693.30 $201,425.30 $175,002.30
34 Approved Budget Projected EOY CB: $175,002.30
35 $ 1,095,896.00 Difference: $0.00
36 Av P REV 98.99%

37 Av P EXP 103.64%




10:49 AM

Forest Lakes Fire District

08117120 Budget vs. Actual Monthly - per HB2572 Requirements
July 2020
Jul 20 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4000 - TAXES - INCOME
4001 - Real Property Tax 7,869.50 643,473.00 -635,603.50 1.2%
4002 - FDAT 1,310.15 128,695.00 -127,384.85 1.0%
Total 4000 - TAXES - INCOME 9,179.65 772,168.00 -762,988.35 1.2%
4010 - ENTERPRISE ACCT-NON TAX INCOME
4011 - EMS Receivables 8,515.70 140,320.00 -131,804.30 6.1%
4012 - Fire Receivables 900.00 15,410.00 -14,510.00 5.8%
4013 - Green Waste Site Income 20.00 14,320.00 -14,300.00 0.1%
4014 - Investment Interest 0.00 4,677.00 -4,677.00 0.0%
4015 - Misc Recvbls/Contributions 5,058.00 24,000.00 -18,942.00 21.1%
4017 - Projected Grant Income 0.00 125,000.00 -125,000.00 0.0%
4018 - District Funds 0.00 94,250.00 -94,250.00 0.0%
Total 4010 - ENTERPRISE ACCT-NON TAX INCOME 14,493.70 417,977.00 -403,483.30 3.5%
Total Income 23,673.35 1,190,145.00 -1,166,471.65 2.0%
Gross Profit 23,673.35 1,190,145.00 -1,166,471.65 2.0%
Expense
5000 - PERSONNEL SALARIES
5001 - Chief District Salary 8,788.46 79,500.00 -70,711.54 1.1%
5002 - Administrative Assistant 4,613.76 42,500.00 -37,886.24 10.9%
5003 - Part Time Office Help 0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.0%
5004 - GWS Attend / Fuels Mgmt Salary 1,774.00 16,320.00 -14,546.00 10.9%
5005 - On Duty Staff FF | & Il Payroll 15,021.25 135,400.00 -120,378.75 11.1%
5006 - POC Fire Response Payroll 217.00 7,500.00 -7,283.00 2.9%
5007 - On Duty Staff Paramedic Payroll 36,737.66 265,703.00 -228,965.34 13.8%
5008 - POC EMS Response Payroll 3,312.00 18,360.00 -15,048.00 18.0%
5010 - POC Drill/Training In House 0.00 2,000.00 -2,000.00 0.0%
5000 - PERSONNEL SALARIES - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5000 - PERSONNEL SALARIES 70,464.13 570,283.00 -499,818.87 12.4%
5050 - EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
5051 - FICA Medicare Tax 1,036.65 9,270.00 -8,233.35 11.2%
5053 - Workmans Comp Insurance 8,157.75 34,125.00 -25,967.25 23.9%
5056 - Health Care Benefits FT Staff 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
5050 - EMPLOYEE BENEFITS - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5050 - EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 9,194.40 43,395.00 -34,200.60 21.2%
5100 - INSURANCE
5101 - Accident & Sickness 3,658.00 3,768.00 -110.00 97.1%
5102 - Automobile insurance 1,733.50 7,121.00 -5,387.50 24.3%
5103 - Commercial Package 2,611.50 10,032.00 -7,420.50 26.0%
5104 - Umbrella Insurance 1,803.00 9,031.00 -7,228.00 20.0%
5100 - INSURANCE - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5100 - INSURANCE 9,806.00 29,952.00 -20,146.00 32.7%
5200 - FIRE DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION
5201 - Uniforms-All Departments 0.00 4,393.00 -4,393.00 0.0%
5202 - Benefits & Awards 0.00 998.00 -998.00 0.0%
5203 - Office Staff Training 0.00 2,641.00 -2,641.00 0.0%
5205 - Outside Duplication/Publishing 217.95 561.00 -343.05 38.9%
5206 - Dues & Fee's 1,171.17 15,232.00 -14,060.83 7.7%
5208 - Professional Services 3,256.19 55,141.00 -51,884.81 5.9%
5209 - Notary 0.00 150.00 -150.00 0.0%
5212 - Postage & Shipping 33.00 561.00 -528.00 5.9%
5213 - Board Expenses/Dues/Training 0.00 7,682.00 -7,682.00 0.0%
5215 - Fire & EMS Public Education 0.00 1,040.00 -1,040.00 0.0%
5216 - Office Supplys & Equipment 354.35 8,490.00 -8,135.65 4.2%
5217 - Fumniture & Improvements 0.00 1,041.00 -1,041.00 0.0%
5218 - Grant Income Expended 0.00 75,000.00 -75,000.00 0.0%
5219 - Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 210.25 5,202.00 -4,991.75 4.0%
5220 - NonCapital Equipment 0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 0.0%
5200 - FIRE DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION - Oth... 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5200 - FIRE DEPARTMENT ADMINISTRATION 5,242.91 183,132.00 -177,889.09 2.9%
5300 - FUEL-OIL-LUBE-R&M
5301 - Fuel & Oil 2,185.18 11,772.00 -9,586.82 18.6%
5302 - Lube Repair & Maintenance 826.20 29,122.00 -28,295.80 2.8%
5300 - FUEL-OIL-LUBE-R&M - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5300 - FUEL-OIL-LUBE-R&M 3,011.38 40,894.00 -37,882.62 7.4%
5400 - FIRE & EMS OPERATIONS
5401 - POC Tuition / Training 0.00 3,062.00 -3,062.00 0.0%
5403 - Protective Clothing 0.00 5,202.00 -5,202.00 0.0%
5404 - Self Cont Breathing App R&M 0.00 2,081.00 -2,081.00 0.0%
5405 - POC Medical-Physicals&l, i 0.00 821.00 -821.00 0.0%
5407 - Small Tools Equip & Expenses 3,610.63 6,131.00 -2,520.37 58.9%
5408 - Expired Drugs 0.00 561.00 -561.00 0.0%
5409 - Disposables 2,167.07 14,293.00 -12,125.93 15.2%
5410 - Expendables-Oxygen 95.79 1,561.00 -1,465.21 6.1%
5411 - Certification/Licenses & Reg 0.00 743.00 -743.00 0.0%
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10:49 AM

Forest Lakes Fire District

08/17/20 Budget vs. Actual Monthly - per HB2572 Requirements
July 2020
Jul 20 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
5413 - GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 107.00 1,061.00 -954.00 10.1%
5414 - Radio Equipment 0.00 1,111.00 -1,111.00 0.0%
5416 - Mileage Reimbursement 0.00 1,121.00 -1,121.00 0.0%
5400 - FIRE & EMS OPERATIONS - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5400 - FIRE & EMS OPERATIONS 5,980.49 37,748.00 -31,767.51 15.8%
5600 - BUILDING and GROUNDS R&M
5601 - Building R&M 2,296.25 2,892.00 -595.75 79.4%
5602 - Grounds R&M 0.00 2,122.00 -2,122.00 0.0%
5603 - Janitorial Supplies 0.00 1,380.00 -1,380.00 0.0%
5604 - Back Flo Testing 0.00 208.00 -208.00 0.0%
5600 - BUILDING and GROUNDS R&M - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5600 - BUILDING and GROUNDS R&M 2,296.25 6,602.00 -4,305.75 34.8%
5700 - UTILITIES
5701 - Electric 593.00 8,904.00 -8,311.00 6.7%
5702 - Teleph IC 514.92 11,546.00 -11,031.08 4.5%
5703 - Propane 0.00 6,202.00 -6,202.00 0.0%
5704 - Water 82.97 1,061.00 -978.03 7.8%
5705 - Garbage Service 0.00 687.00 -687.00 0.0%
5706 - Septic 0.00 800.00 -800.00 0.0%
5707 - TV/ Media 126.71 1,250.00 -1,123.29 10.1%
5700 - UTILITIES - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 5700 - UTILITIES 1,317.60 30,450.00 -29,132.40 4.3%
66000 - Payroll Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
8000 - CAPITAL EXPENDITURES
8001 - Vehicles 0.00 50,000.00 -50,000.00 0.0%
8003 - Facilities Improvement 0.00 25,000.00 -25,000.00 0.0%
Total 8000 - CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 0.00 75,000.00 -75,000.00 0.0%
8200 - CONTINGENCY 0.00 94,250.00 -94,250.00 0.0%
9500 - DEBT SERVICES
9501 - Equipment
9501.1 - Principal Payments 0.00 13,565.58 -13,565.58 0.0%
9501.2 - Interest Payments on Equipment 0.00 2,512.06 -2,512.06 0.0%
9501.3 - Sales Tax Paid On Payments 0.00 900.36 -900.36 0.0%
Total 9501 - Equipment 0.00 16,978.00 -16,978.00 0.0%
9502 - Lease Purchase Agreements
9502.1 - Vehicles - LP Principal Pmt 0.00 4,418.55 -4,418.55 0.0%
9502.2 - Vehicles LP Interest Pmt 0.00 117.08 -117.08 0.0%
9502.3 - Equip LP Principal Pmts 0.00 7,796.76 -7,796.76 0.0%
9502.4 - Equip LP Interest Pmts 0.00 206.61 -206.61 0.0%
9502.5 - Building LP Pmt Principal 0.00 27,020.00 -27,020.00 0.0%
9502.6 - Building LP Pmts Interest 9002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
9502.7 - Building LP Interest Pmt 9003 0.00 21,902.00 -21,902.00 0.0%
Total 9502 - Lease Purchase Agreements 0.00 61,461.00 -61,461.00 0.0%
9500 - DEBT SERVICES - Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total 9500 - DEBT SERVICES 0.00 78,439.00 -78,439.00 0.0%
Total Expense 107,313.16 1,190,145.00 -1,082,831.84 9.0%
Net Ordinary Income -83,639.81 0.00 -83,639.81 100.0%
Net Income -83,639.81 0.00 -83,639.81 100.0%
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11:08 AM
08/12/20

Forest Lakes Fire District

Mthly Statement of Net Assets per HB3683

As of July 31, 2020

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1020 - Cash-Operating

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets
1210 - Taxes Receivable
1220 - Ambulance Receivable
1250 - Allowance for Doubtful Accounts
1260 - Prepaid expense

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2001 - Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
2100 - Payroll Liabilities
2101 - FICA Withholding
2105 - Garnishments
2100 - Payroll Liabilities - Other

Total 2100 - Payroll Liabilities

2106 - 457 Pension Withld Emp Contrib
2150 - Accrued Liabilities

2210 - Deferred Revenue-Taxes

2211 - Deferred Revenue-Ambulance

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3001 - General Fund Balance
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 31, 20

144,507.03

144,507.03

9,031.00
77,022.51
-25,942.40
1,571.31

61,682.42

206,189.45

206,189.45

16,160.11

16,160.11

98.47
-1,063.05
-29,436.46

-30,401.04

34,953.22
22,920.04

5,910.41
34,978.48

68,361.11

84,521.22

84,521.22

205,308.04
-83,639.81

121,668.23

206,189.45

Page 1



11:08 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
08112120 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572
July 2020
Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 821100001 07/07/2020 A to Z Mechanical Solutions, ... 1020 - Cash-Operating -660.59
Bill 07/07/2020 5302 - Lube Repair & Maintenance 660.59
TOTAL 660.59
Bill Pmt -Check 821100002 07/07/2020 APS 1020 - Cash-Operating -593.00
Bill 07/07/2020 5701 - Electric 593.00
TOTAL 593.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100003 07/07/2020 CelluarOne 1020 - Cash-Operating -250.00
Bill 07/07/2020 5702 - Telephone/Communications 250.00
TOTAL 250.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100004 07/07/2020 Crabdree Insurance 1020 - Cash-Operating -9,806.00
Bill 07/07/2020 5102 - Automobile Insurance 6,148.00

5101 - Accident & Sickness 3,658.00
TOTAL 9,806.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100005 07/07/2020 Forest Lakes DWID 1020 - Cash-Operating -82.97
Bill 07/07/2020 5704 - Water 34.18

5704 - Water 48.79
TOTAL 82.97
Bill Pmt -Check 821100006 07/07/2020 JN Services, LLC 1020 - Cash-Operating -220.00
Bill 07/07/2020 5208 - Professional Services 220.00
TOTAL 220.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100007 07/07/2020 Rhinehart Oil 1020 - Cash-Operating -1,436.60
Bill 07/07/2020 5301 - Fuel & Oil 1,436.60
TOTAL 1,436.60
Bill Pmt -Check 821100008 07/07/2020 Safeguard Business Systems 1020 - Cash-Operating -132.56
Bill 07/07/2020 5205 - Outside Duplication/Publishing 132.56
TOTAL 132.56
Bill Pmt -Check 821100009 07/07/2020 Securis 1020 - Cash-Operating -8,167.75
Bill 07/07/2020 5053 - Workmans Comp Insurance 3,058.75

5053 - Workmans Comp Insurance 5,099.00
TOTAL 8,157.75
Bill Pmt -Check 821100010 07/07/2020 Sentry Fire & Welding Supply 1020 - Cash-Operating -95.79
Bill 07/07/2020 5410 - Expendables-Oxygen 95.79
TOTAL 95.79
Bill Pmt -Check 821100011 07/07/2020 Smart Systems 1020 - Cash-Operating -1,082.19
Bill 07/07/2020 5208 - Professional Services 1,082.19
TOTAL 1,082.19
Bill Pmt -Check 821100012 07/07/2020 Spectrum Engraving 1020 - Cash-Operating -210.25
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11:08 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
0812120 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572
July 2020
Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount
Bill 07/07/2020 5219 - Misc Rec /Contrib Expended 210.25
TOTAL 210.25
Bill Pmt -Check 821100013 07/21/2020 Aero Med Claims 1020 - Cash-Operating -1,417.66
Bill 07/21/2020 5208 - Professional Services 1,417.66
TOTAL 1,417.66
Bill Pmt -Check 821100014 07/21/2020 Bank of America 1020 - Cash-Operating -8,032.69
Bill 07/21/2020 5206 - Dues & Fee's 1,183.78
5601 - Building R&M 2,296.25
5208 - Professional Services 547
5208 - Professional Services 53.07
5702 - Telephone/Communications 264.92
5707 - TV/ Media 126.71
5407 - Small Tools Equip & Expenses 3,859.02
5212 - Postage & Shipping 33.00
5216 - Office Supplys & Equipment 293.25
5302 - Lube Repair & Maintenance 165.61
5407 - Small Tools Equip & Expenses 109.26
5407 - Small Tools Equip & Expenses 36.12
TOTAL 8,426.46
Bill Pmt -Check 821100015 07/21/2020 Bug Hunters Pest Control 1020 - Cash-Operating -125.00
Bill 07/21/2020 5208 - Professional Services 125.00
TOTAL 125.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100016 07/21/2020 Life Assist 1020 - Cash-Operating -2,167.07
Bill 07/21/2020 5409 - Disposables 201.66
Bill 07/21/2020 5409 - Disposables 1,947.80
Bill 07/21/2020 5409 - Disposables 17.61
TOTAL 2,167.07
Bill Pmt -Check 821100017 07/21/2020 Little Stinker 1020 - Cash-Operating -107.00
Bill 07/21/2020 5413 - GWS / Grant Mgmt Expense 107.00
TOTAL 107.00
Bill Pmt -Check 821100018 07/21/2020 Payson Roundup 1020 - Cash-Operating -85.39
Bill 07/21/2020 5205 - Outside Duplication/Publishing 85.39
TOTAL 85.39
Bill Pmt -Check 821100019 07/21/2020 Rim Resort 1020 - Cash-Operating -140.01
Bill 07/21/2020 5301 - Fuel & Oil 140.01
TOTAL 140.01
Bill Pmt -Check 821100020 07/21/2020 Smart Document Solutions 1020 - Cash-Operating -61.10
Bill 07/21/2020 5216 - Office Supplys & Equipment 61.10
TOTAL 61.10
Bill Pmt -Check 821100021 07/21/2020 Voyager 1020 - Cash-Operating -608.57
Bill 07/21/2020 5301 - Fuel & Oil 608.57
TOTAL 608.57
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11:08 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
0812120 Register of Warrant Detail - per HB2572
July 2020
Type Num Date Name Account Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 821100022 07/21/2020 TD Ameritrade 1020 - Cash-Operating -17,086.99
Bill 07/21/2020 2100 - Payroll Liabilities 15,798.21

2100 - Payroll Liabilities 1,288.78
TOTAL 17,086.99
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11:08 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/12/20 Deposit Detail - Per HB2572 Requirements
July 2020
Type Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 07/16/2020 1020 - Cash-Operating 14,506.31
5206 - Dues & Fee's -12.61
4013 - Green Waste Site Income -20.00
4012 - Fire Receivables -900.00
4015 - Misc Recvbls/Contributions -5,058.00
4011 - EMS Receivables -8,515.70

TOTAL -14,506.31

Deposit 07/31/2020 1020 - Cash-Operating 9,179.65
4001 - Real Property Tax -7,869.50
4002 - FDAT -1,310.15

TOTAL -9,179.65
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11:06 AM

08/12/20

Forest Lakes Fire District

Reconciliation Summary
1020 - Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2020

Jul 31, 20
Beginning Balance 252,855.79
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 122 items -137,270.17
Deposits and Credits - 4 items 30,740.47
Total Cleared Transactions -106,529.70
Cleared Balance 146,326.09
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items -1,819.06
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,819.06
Register Balance as of 07/31/2020 144,507.03
New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 39 items -26,934.56
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 33,043.19
Total New Transactions 6,108.63
Ending Balance 150,615.66
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11:06 AM Forest Lakes Fire District
08/12/20 Reconciliation Detail
1020 - Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2020
Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 252,855.79
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 122 items
Bill Pmt -Check 12/19/2019 82010... LIU HAIFENG X -41.02 -41.02
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... Bank of America X -2,347.46 -2,388.48
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... Ato Z Mechanical S... X -1,380.17 -3,768.65
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Frontier Communica... X -618.83 -4,387.48
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Life Assist X -460.64 -4,848.12
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Voyager X -249.29 -5,097.41
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... IFC Radios and Safety X -225.64 -5,323.05
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Xerox Financial Serv... X -200.20 -5,523.25
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Metering Services, I... X -150.00 -5,673.25
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010...  Little Stinker X -107.00 -5,780.25
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... Smart Document So... X -55.25 -5,835.50
Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... David Burkhart/ CP... X -50.00 -5,885.50
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2020 82010...  TD Ameritrade X -13,621.26 -19,506.76
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2020 82010...  CAT Financial X -1,414.83 -20,921.59
Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2020 82010... Boyle, Pecharich La... X -563.00 -21,484.59
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE450 X -9,203.30 -30,687.89
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE448 X -4,956.62 -35,644.51
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE454 X -1,449.30 -37,093.81
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE445 X -1,279.43 -38,373.24
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE452 X -898.52 -39,271.76
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE456 X -585.71 -39,857.47
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE450 X -560.68 -40,418.15
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE454 X -443.41 -40,861.56
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE450 X -324.63 -41,186.19
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE448 X -278.70 -41,464.89
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE450 X -162.51 -41,627.40
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE451 X -162.51 -41,789.91
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE448 X -129.90 -41,919.81
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE447 X -117.10 -42,036.91
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE445 X -103.20 -42,140.11
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE449 X -85.88 -42,225.99
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE448 X -85.88 -42,311.87
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE454 X -53.69 -42,365.56
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE455 X -42.17 -42,407.73
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE454 X -42.17 -42,449.90
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE445 X -39.00 -42,488.90
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE452 X -32.07 -42,520.97
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE445 X -22.63 -42,543.60
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE446 X -22.63 -42,566.23
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE452 X -20.57 -42,586.80
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE452 X -15.15 -42,601.95
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE453 X -15.15 -42,617.10
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE456 X -9.39 -42,626.49
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE457 X -9.39 -42,635.88
General Journal 07/03/2020 AJE456 X -3.68 -42,639.56
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Crabdree Insurance X -9,806.00 -52,445.56
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Securis X -8,157.75 -60,603.31
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Rhinehart Oil X -1,436.60 -62,039.91
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110... Smart Systems X -1,082.19 -63,122.10
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110... A to Z Mechanical S... X -660.59 -63,782.69
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110... APS X -593.00 -64,375.69
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110... CelluarOne X -250.00 -64,625.69
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  JN Services, LLC X -220.00 -64,845.69
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Spectrum Engraving X -210.25 -65,055.94
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Safeguard Business... X -132.56 -65,188.50
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Sentry Fire & Weldin... X -95.79 -65,284.29
Bill Pmt -Check 07/07/2020 82110...  Forest Lakes DWID X -82.97 -65,367.26
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE463 X -11,5691.94 -76,959.20
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE461 X -3,743.28 -80,702.48
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE467 X -1,449.30 -82,151.78
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE465 X -1,330.02 -83,481.80
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE458 X -1,279.42 -84,761.22
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE463 X -801.30 -85,562.52
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE463 X -465.44 -86,027.96
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE469 X -443.75 -86,471.71
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11:06 AM
08/12/20

Forest Lakes Fire District

Reconciliation Detail
1020 - Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2020

Type Date Num Name
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE467
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE463
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE464
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE461
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE461
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE460
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE458
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE462
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE461
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE467
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE465
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE468
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE467
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE458
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE465
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE458
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE459
Generatdournal———07/17/2020—  AJE465— — —
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE466
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE469
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE470
General Journal 07/17/2020 AJE469
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110... TD Ameritrade
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110...  Bank of America
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110...  Life Assist
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110...  Voyager
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110... Bug Hunters Pest C...
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110...  Little Stinker
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110... Smart Document So...
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE476
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE474
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE480
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE471
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE478
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE482
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE480
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE476
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE476
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE474
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJEA4T7
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE476
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE474
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE473
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE4T71
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE475
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE474
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE480
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJEA481
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE480
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE471
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE471
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE472
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE479
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE478
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE478
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE483
General Journal 07/31/2020 AJE482

Total Checks and Payments

Deposits and Credits - 4 items

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

06/30/2020
06/30/2020
07/16/2020
07/31/2020

2}
E

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><XXXXXXXXXXXXXX*XXX><><><><><><><><><><><><><><I

X X X X

Amount Balance
-443.41 -86,915.12
-206.87 -87,121.99
-206.87 -87,328.86
-154.21 -87,483.07
-123.60 -87,606.67
-115.60 -87,722.27
-103.20 -87,825.47

-64.17 -87,889.64
-64.17 -87,953.81
-53.69 -88,007.50
-45.56 -88,053.06
-42 17 -88,095.23
-42.17 -88,137.40
-39.00 -88,176.40
-25.53 -88,201.93
-22.64 -88,224.57
-22.64 -88,247.21
- 2236 - 8826957 —  — -
-22.36 -88,291.93
-7.15 -88,299.08
-7.15 -88,306.23
-5.94 -88,312.17
-17,086.99 -105,399.16
-8,032.69 -113,431.85
-2,167.07 -115,598.92
-608.57 -116,207.49
-125.00 -116,332.49
-107.00 -116,439.49
-61.10 -116,500.59
-9,868.61 -126,369.20
-4,013.65 -130,382.85
-1,546.97 -131,929.82
-1,279.43 -133,209.25
-883.14 -134,092.39
-602.36 -134,694.75
-472.77 -135,167.52
-402.94 -135,570.46
-330.39 -135,900.85
-234.80 -136,135.65
-171.31 -136,306.96
-171.31 -136,478.27
-134.05 -136,612.32
-120.10 -136,732.42
-103.20 -136,835.62
-70.84 -136,906.46
-70.84 -136,977.30
-57.30 -137,034.60
-45.00 -137,079.60
-45.00 -137,124.60
-39.00 -137,163.60
-22.63 -137,186.23
-22.63 -137,208.86
-14.20 -137,223.06
-14.20 -137,237.26
-13.75 -137,251.01
-9.58 -137,260.59
-9.58 -137,270.17
-137,270.17 -137,270.17
2,054.51 2,054.51
5,000.00 7,054.51
14,506.31 21,560.82
9,179.65 30,740.47
30,740.47 30,740.47

Page 2



11:06 AM
08/12/20

Forest Lakes Fire District

Reconciliation Detail
1020 - Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2020

Type Date Num Name

Total Cleared Transactions
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 4 items

Bill Pmt -Check 06/25/2020 82010... Rim Resort
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110... Aero Med Claims
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110... Rim Resort
Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2020 82110...  Payson Roundup

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 07/31/2020

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 39 items

Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
Bill Pmt -Check
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal
General Journal

Total Checks and Payments

08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/06/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020

82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
82110...
AJE489
AJE487
AJE493
AJE484
AJE491
AJE495
AJE489
AJE493
AJEA489
AJE487
AJE487
AJE489
AJE490
AJE486
AJE484
AJE488
AJE487
AJE493
AJE494
AJE493
AJE484
AJE485
AJE484
AJE491
AJE491
AJE492
AJE495
AJE496
AJE491

Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Deposit
Deposit

Total Deposits and Credits

08/03/2020
08/12/2020

Total New Transactions

Life Assist
CAT Financial
Smart Systems
APS

Frontier Communica...

Teleflex

Xerox Financial Serv...
Sentry Fire & Weldin...
Forest Lakes DWID
NAPA of Overgaard

Cir Amount Balance
-106,529.70 -106,529.70
-106,529.70 146,326.09

-176.00 -176.00
-1,417.66 -1,593.66
-140.01 -1,733.67
-85.39 -1,819.06
-1,819.06 -1,819.06
-1,819.06 -1,819.06
-108,348.76 144,507.03
-1,685.96 -1,685.96
-1,414.83 -3,100.79
-1,204.46 -4,305.25
-721.39 -5,026.64
-673.65 -5,700.29
-600.45 -6,300.74
-200.20 -6,500.94
-165.88 -6,666.82
-81.29 -6,748.11
-40.60 -6,788.71
-8,657.36 -15,446.07
-4,368.74 -19,814.81
-1,570.28 -21,385.09
-1,279.42 -22,664.51
-738.36 -23,402.87
-673.61 -24,076.48
-571.18 -24,647.66
-479.79 -25,127.45
-349.60 -25,477.05
-310.73 -25,787.78
-159.80 -25,947.58
-154.55 -26,102.13
-154.55 -26,256.68
-114.10 -26,370.78
-103.20 -26,473.98
-78.06 -26,552.04
-78.06 -26,630.10
-58.16 -26,688.26
-45.69 -26,733.95
-45.69 -26,779.64
-39.00 -26,818.64
-22.64 -26,841.28
-22.64 -26,863.92
-15.00 -26,878.92
-12.21 -26,891.13
-12.21 -26,903.34
-10.71 -26,914.05
-10.71 -26,924.76
-9.80 -26,934.56
-26,934.56 -26,934.56
16,823.95 16,823.95
16,219.24 33,043.19
33,043.19 33,043.19
6,108.63 6,108.63
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11:06 AM Forest Lakes Fire District

08/12/20 Reconciliation Detail
1020 - Cash-Operating, Period Ending 07/31/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Ending Balance -102,240.13 150,615.66
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